
Comp# Name Time Club

1 741 Jessica O'Connell 20:38.4 UCAC  

2 731 Bevin Kennelly 21:09.6 UR Track Club

3 740 Jodi Sanguin 21:39.3 ESRD  

4 758 Rebekah Sass 22:10.8 Manitoba  

5 773 Amy Buzikievich 22:27.5 Alberta  

6 755 Avery Westberg 22:41.9 Regina  

7 744 Jennifer Norminton 22:44.8 RRAC  

8 746 Shari Boyle 22:48.9 RRAC  

9 794 Alana Skocdopole 22:55.8 Calgary  

10 732 Brynn Latimer 22:56.9 UR Track Club

11 798 Alexandra Gordichuk 23:05.6 Edm T 

12 730 Kim Murphy 23:09.9 Unattached  

13 761 Tye Beuttner 23:13.6 Saskatchewan  

14 754 Jesse Van Eaton 23:17.6 Regina  

15 757 Nicole Dubois 23:19.8 Manitoba  

16 771 Morgan Lawley 23:26.6 Alberta  

17 733 Nicole Kitt 23:28.8 NEAT  

18 774 Isabella Englert 23:30.5 Alberta  

19 791 Gloria Kanuka 23:32.9 Calgary  

20 783 Sydney Banister 23:36.7 Calgary  

21 889 Brittney Elliott 23:39.3 Riv. Athletics

22 772 Megan Pinkoski 23:49.3 Alberta  

23 736 Courtney Sjodin 23:49.5 RIVA  

24 788 Ariana Dirk 24:01.7 Calgary  

25 739 Adriana Davis 24:05.4 QCST  

26 729 Jackie Trautman 24:07.9 Legacy  

27 762 Anne Charles 24:21.0 Saskatchewan  

28 890 Alana Soderberg 24:23.2

29 750 Lindsay Fish 24:24.8 Regina  

30 776 Freya Hik 24:28.3 Alberta  

31 767 Sonia Ress 24:31.8 Saskatchewan  

32 789 Katherine Girgurlis 24:33.2 Calgary  

33 792 Maryse L'Heureux 24:35.4 Calgary  

34 753 Erin Strueby 24:35.7 Regina  

35 775 Jessie Lilly 24:54.7 Alberta  

36 760 Brandey Blahut 25:01.4 Saskatchewan  

37 749 Kristen Hansen 25:02.1 RRAC  

38 763 Shannon Del Bigio 25:05.8 Saskatchewan  

39 799 Jessica Triano 25:09.4 Calgary  

40 765 Jaedyn Matsalla 25:12.0 Saskatchewan  

41 759 Taylor Sprague 25:15.3 Manitoba  
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42 769 Joanne Traves 25:15.9 Saskatchewan  

43 747 Claudette Augert 25:16.4 RRAC  

44 784 Deryn Blakley 25:18.2 Calgary  

45 796 Erica Prins 25:18.4 Edm T 

46 782 Madison Angle 25:28.6 Calgary  

47 785 Sasha Bogdanov 25:34.3 Calgary  

48 764 Denise Humphreys 25:36.8 Saskatchewan  

49 780 Sophie Trageser 25:37.6 Alberta  

50 766 Jayme Nagy 25:39.8 Saskatchewan  

51 737 Chelsey Bilan 26:01.7 RIVA  

52 745 Michelle Harvey-Blankenship 26:04.6 RRAC  

53 742 Michelle Siefert 26:08.0 UCAC  

54 756 Anneliese Davis 26:16.5 Regina  

55 738 Rachael Edwards 26:20.6 RIVA  

56 748 Glynis Milne 26:21.0 RRAC  

57 770 Cara Wirachowsky 26:24.6 Saskatchewan  

58 777 Stephanie Bowes 26:30.9 Alberta  

59 781 Claire Murchison 26:50.7 Alberta  

60 735 Hayley Degaust 26:53.9 Edmonton Thunder 

61 778 Sarah Milner 26:58.3 Alberta  

62 768 Katrin Ritchie 27:43.7 Saskatchewan  

63 779 Tess Krause 27:51.1 Alberta  

64 795 Scarlett Zhu 27:51.8 Calgary  

65 797 Heather Savard 28:54.9 Edm T 

66 734 Jenn Wilson 37:55.0 Unattached  



Place Comp# Name Time Club

1 832 Clifford Childs 31:25.2 RRAC 

2 827 Willy Kimosop 31:34.7 RRAC 

3 867 Brad Bickley 31:36.9 Calgary 

4 838 Matt Johnson 31:42.2 Regina 

5 823 Jevin Monds 31:59.6 RRAC 

6 815 Trevor Hofbauer 32:15.9 TAC 

7 845 Kieran McDonald 32:23.1 Alberta 

8 811 Keenan Viney 32:23.7 UCAC 

9 834 Wyatt Baiton 32:27.5 Regina 

10 873 Gareth Hadfield 32:29.3 Calgary 

11 856 Abduselam Yussuf 32:35.1 Manitoba 

12 844 Will Madsen 32:57.3 Alberta 

13 846 Jason Jama 33:00.2 Alberta 

14 893 Francois LeBeuf 33:10.4 Unattached 

15 864 Riley Magee 33:13.5 Saskatchewan 

16 853 Thomas Miller 33:29.2 Manitoba 

17 858 Robert Bigsby 33:31.2 Saskatchewan 

18 852 Jean-Baptiste Ajua 33:32.1 Manitoba 

19 868 Abdelkader Dib 33:36.1 Calgary 

20 847 Tom Fleming 33:41.0 Alberta 

21 801 Brian Torrance 33:44.9 Edmonton Thunder

22 857 Reid Balezantis 33:49.3 Saskatchewan 

23 842 Adam Strueby 33:52.6 Regina 

24 878 Roman Justinen 33:58.9 Calgary 

25 849 Adrian Christ 34:01.2 Alberta 

26 854 Patrick Naylor 34:02.3 Manitoba 

27 840 Michael Middlemiss 34:02.7 Regina 

28 855 Eric Thacher 34:08.0 Manitoba 

29 877 Abdulrahman Ismail 34:11.6 Calgary 

30 850 Mark Lawley 34:22.7 Alberta 

31 865 Eric Mueller 34:23.9 Saskatchewan 

32 804 Marc Turmel 34:24.9 Unattached 

33 806 Chris De Vries 34:28.1 Legacy

34 848 Tom Wunsch 34:32.7 Alberta 

35 810 Jack Cook 34:32.9 Fast Trax

36 885 Luc Wittig 34:36.2 Calgary 

37 863 Taryn Heidecker 34:40.4 Saskatchewan 

38 880 Mike Kondro 34:51.4 Calgary 

39 830 Brett Buerger 35:37.6 RRAC 

40 851 Kyle Erickson 35:38.9 Alberta 

41 879 Doug Kondro 35:42.6 Calgary 
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42 866 Nathan Bancroft 35:42.9 Calgary 

43 800 David Falk 35:51.5 Edmonton Thunder 

44 829 Eric Weibe 35:52.7 RRAC 

45 831 Shawn Muldrew 35:58.1 RRAC 

46 802 Graeme Law 36:01.9 Edmonton Thunder

47 807 Robert Gustas 36:08.7 Legacy 

48 843 Evan Hauber 36:23.7 Regina 

49 886 Mark Lee 36:29.6 Calgary 

50 876 George Huang 36:31.8 Calgary 

51 891 Friday Ginawi 36:36.5 Unattached 

52 813 Adam Wasylyshyn 36:37.5 UCAC 

53 861 Regan Silversides 36:42.1 Saskatchewan 

54 887 Allan Bartos 36:55.7 Calgary 

55 870 Nick Fowler 36:57.7 Calgary 

56 809 Niall McGrath 36:58.5 Fast Trax

57 862 Emmett Harrison 37:14.8 Saskatchewan 

58 819 Tom Brown 37:19.4 EDMT 

59 818 Mark Brown 37:21.0 EDMT 

60 859 Mackenzie Dawson 37:31.6 Saskatchewan 

61 828 Darrin Deforge 37:35.6 RRAC 

62 892 Liam Delaney 37:55.1 Unattached 

63 825 John Blakenship 38:23.2 RRAC 

64 824 Jason Yorke 38:38.6 RRAC 

65 839 Shawn McLean 39:15.4 Regina 

66 888 Michael Secker 39:21.1 Unattached 

67 817 Alex Dielman 39:40.0 EDMT 

68 820 Bryan Fenske 39:57.7 EDMT 

69 871 Keenan Greenfield 40:11.8 Calgary 

70 883 John Pexman 40:57.0 Calgary 

71 822 Dylan Zrobek 41:01.8 EDMT 

72 882 Jeremy Mattison 41:10.2 Calgary 

73 874 Levi Hayworth 41:13.3 Calgary 

74 833 Stefan Fekner 42:08.6 RRAC 



Stewart Cup Women CanWest Team Results

1 Alberta 38

2 Calgary 47

3 Regina 64

4 Saskatchewan 72

Name Time Eligible Place Points

1 Amy Buzikievich 22:27.5 1 1

2 Morgan Lawley 23:26.6 6 6

3 Isabella Englert 23:30.5 7 7

4 Megan Pinkoski 23:49.3 10 10

5 Freya Hik 24:28.3 14 14

6 Jessie Lilly 24:54.7 19 0

7 Sophie Trageser 25:37.6 25 0

Total Points 38

1 Alana Skocdopole 22:55.8 3 3

2 Gloria Kanuka 23:32.9 8 8

3 Sydney Banister 23:36.7 9 9

4 Ariana Dirk 24:01.7 11 11

5 Katherine Girgurlis24:33.2 16 16

6 Maryse L'Heureux24:35.4 17 0

7 Jessica Triano 25:09.4 22 0

Total Points 47

1 Avery Westberg 22:41.9 2 2

2 Jesse Van Eaton 23:17.6 5 5

3 Lindsay Fish 24:24.8 13 13

4 Erin Strueby 24:35.7 18 18

5 Anneliese Davis 26:16.5 26 26

6

7

Total Points 64

1 Tye Beuttner 23:13.6 4 4

2 Anne Charles 24:21.0 12 12

3 Sonia Ress 24:31.8 15 15

4 Brandey Blahut 25:01.4 20 20

5 Shannon Del Bigio25:05.8 21 21

6 Jaedyn Matsalla 25:12.0 23 0

7 Joanne Traves 25:15.9 24 0

Alberta

Calgary

Regina

Saskatchewan



Total Points 72



Stewart Cup Men CanWest Team Results

1 Alberta 50

2 Calgary 58

3 Manitoba 68

4 Regina 71

5 Saskatchewan 86

Name Time Eligible Place Points

1 Kieran McDonald 32:23.1 3 3

2 Will Madsen 32:57.3 7 7

3 Jason Jama 33:00.2 8 8

4 Tom Fleming 33:41.0 14 14

5 Adrian Christ 34:01.2 18 18

6 Mark Lawley 34:22.7 23 0

7 Tom Wunsch 34:32.7 25 0

Total Points 50

1 Brad Bickley 31:36.9 1 1

2 Gareth Hadfield 32:29.3 5 5

3 Abdelkader Dib 33:36.1 13 13

4 Roman Justinen 33:58.9 17 17

5 Abdulrahman Ismail34:11.6 22 22

6 Luc Wittig 34:36.2 26 0

7 Mike Kondro 34:51.4 28 0

Total Points 58

1 Matt Johnson 31:42.2 2 2

2 Wyatt Baiton 32:27.5 4 4

3 Adam Strueby 33:52.6 16 16

4 Michael Middlemiss34:02.7 20 20

5 Evan Hauber 36:23.7 29 29

6 Shawn McLean 39:15.4 32 0

7

Total Points 71

1 Riley Magee 33:13.5 9 9

2 Robert Bigsby 33:31.2 11 11

3 Reid Balezantis 33:49.3 15 15

4 Eric Mueller 34:23.9 24 24

5 Taryn Heidecker 34:40.4 27 27

6 Regan Silversides 36:42.1 30 0

7 Emmett Harrison 37:14.8 31 0

Total Points 86

Saskatchewan

Alberta

Calgary

Regina



1 Abduselam Yussuf 32:35.1 6 6

2 Thomas Miller 33:29.2 10 10

3 Jean-Baptiste Ajua 33:32.1 12 12

4 Patrick Naylor 34:02.3 19 19

5 Eric Thacher 34:08.0 21 21

6

7

Total Points 68

Manitoba
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